RCAS Student Learning Calendar*No Elem. School 10/18 & 2/14 2024-2025

May be subject to changes
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No School for Students

9/2
10/14
11/5
11/11
11/25

11/26-11/29

12/23
1/6

-1/3

1/20 & 1/21

4/14-4/21

Open House:

NO School for Elementary Students Friday Oct 18 & Feb 14

Labor Day

Nat. American Day
Professional Development
Veteran’s Day
Professional Development
Fall Recess

Winter Recess

Teacher Workday,

MLK Day & Professional Dev.
President’s Day
Professional Dev

Spring Recess

High School Aug. 14, 4:00 pm — 6:00 pm
Middle School Aug. 14, 5:00 pm — 7:00 pm
Elementary Aug. 15, 4:00 pm — 6:00 pm

Due to day conferences

Student Days: 166 Elem & 168 MS & HS
Semester 1 8/20-12/20 = 80 Days
Semester 2 1/7 -5/22 =88 Days

Required 962.50
Required 962.50
Required 875.00

HS hrs. Lowest # 990.40
MS hrs. Lowest # 984.87
EL hrs. Lowest # 965.25

Conferences: TBD

Middle School & High School

Elementary Oct. 17 & 18, Feb. 13 & 14

NO SCHOOL FOR ELEM STUDENTS Oct 18. & Feb 14

First Day of School August 20

Last Day of School May 22

Early Release Days

Yellow ~ No Students

B o School for Elementary Students 10/18 & 2/14
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